AJE-FLAVIA 2

Decorative wall fixture

Product type

Power Consumption (On)
Type of lighting
Temperature of the colour
Light time

Degree of protection
Certificates and sealing classes
Main color

Additional information
Additional information
Additional information
Type of diodes

Height

Depth

Power of light stream
Width

Type

Type

Application

Thread type

Application

Type

Input voltage

Activejet.

Wall lamps

12 W

LED

4000 K

20000 h

P20

IP20

Silver

Voltage: 100-240VAC 50 / 60Hz
Waterproof IC driver inside
The casing is made of stainless steel
SMD 5630

50 mm

135 mm

750 Im

500 mm

Wall lights

Decorative

Not applicable

No data

Not applicable

Decorative LED

No data
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