

AJE-FLAVIA 2

Decorative wall fixture



Product type	Wall lamps
Power Consumption (On)	12 W
Type of lighting	LED
Temperature of the colour	4000 K
Light time	20000 h
Degree of protection	IP20
Certificates and sealing classes	IP20
Main color	Silver
Additional information	Voltage: 100-240VAC 50 / 60Hz
Additional information	Waterproof IC driver inside
Additional information	The casing is made of stainless steel
Type of diodes	SMD 5630
Height	50 mm
Depth	135 mm
Power of light stream	750 lm
Width	500 mm
Туре	Wall lights
Туре	Decorative
Application	Not applicable
Thread type	No data
Application	Not applicable
Туре	Decorative LED
Input voltage	No data